
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 230.0

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 225.0

3 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 220.0

4 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.8 210.0

5 Riley Greer Riverton High School 140.0 205.0

6 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.0 200.0

7 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.0 175.0

8 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.3 175.0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.0 170.0

10 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 134.8 160.0

11 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 155.0

12 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 135.8 155.0

13 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 136.4 150.0

14 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 150.0

15 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 150.0

16 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 139.4 150.0

17 Kobe Joy Holden High School 138.0 145.0

18 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 138.8 135.0

19 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.8 125.0

20 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 138.8 105.0

21 David Coburn Lansing High School 134.4 100.0

22 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 0.0

23 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 0.0

Men's 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 390.0

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 335.0

3 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.0 315.0

4 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 315.0

5 Riley Greer Riverton High School 140.0 295.0

6 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 290.0

7 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.3 285.0

8 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.8 285.0

9 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 275.0

10 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 275.0

11 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 275.0

12 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 134.8 265.0

13 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.0 265.0

14 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 135.8 250.0

15 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 138.8 250.0

16 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.0 245.0

17 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 139.4 235.0

18 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 136.4 230.0

19 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 215.0

20 David Coburn Lansing High School 134.4 200.0

21 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 138.8 185.0

22 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.8 155.0

23 Kobe Joy Holden High School 138.0 0.0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 270.0

2 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.3 235.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.8 230.0

4 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 215.0

5 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 215.0

6 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 134.8 210.0

7 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.0 195.0

8 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 195.0

9 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 190.0

10 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 185.0

11 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 138.8 175.0

12 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 175.0

13 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 175.0

13 Riley Greer Riverton High School 140.0 175.0

15 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.0 165.0

16 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.0 155.0

17 David Coburn Lansing High School 134.4 145.0

18 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 136.4 145.0

19 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 139.4 140.0

20 Kobe Joy Holden High School 138.0 135.0

21 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 138.8 120.0

21 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.8 120.0

23 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 135.8 0.0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 885.0 10

2 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.8 725.0 8

3 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 720.0 6

4 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.0 710.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.3 695.0 2

6 Riley Greer Riverton High School 140.0 675.0 1

7 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 670.0 0

8 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 134.8 635.0 0

9 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 620.0 0

10 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

138.7 620.0 0

11 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.0 590.0 0

12 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.0 585.0 0

13 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 138.8 560.0 0

14 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 550.0 0

15 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 550.0 0

16 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 136.4 525.0 0

17 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 139.4 525.0 0

18 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 505.0 0

19 David Coburn Lansing High School 134.4 445.0 0

20 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 138.8 410.0 0

21 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 135.8 405.0 0

22 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.8 400.0 0

23 Kobe Joy Holden High School 138.0 280.0 0

Men's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 6.358

12 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.8 5.223

16 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 5.15

17 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.0 5.145

20 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.3 5.025

30 Riley Greer Riverton High School 140.0 4.821



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

32 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 4.786

39 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 134.8 4.711

42 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 4.627

48 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 4.47

55 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.0 4.245

56 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.0 4.239

62 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 138.8 4.035

63 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 3.986

65 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 3.948

68 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 136.4 3.849

70 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 139.4 3.766

72 Ryder Morton Riverton High School 140.0 3.607

75 David Coburn Lansing High School 134.4 3.311

80 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 135.8 2.982

81 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 138.8 2.954

85 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.8 2.882

93 Kobe Joy Holden High School 138.0 2.029


